NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

2017 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 111

National Champions

NTCSC - CITIUS
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

GOMES, RUBY
SHANER, WILL
STITH, EMILY
WAY, MACEY

1586

398
396
396
396

5 NRA Award Plaques and a Championship
Banner

Award Winners - by Category

JUNIOR
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6/27/2017 16:34:00

NTCSC - ALTIUS
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

WILLIAMS, JORDAN
SIGMON, HAILEE
KREB, MORGAN
DESROSIERS, JARED

ANTIETAM - GREEN
HAGERSTOWN, MD

DONAHOE, CAMDEN
DIPAOLA, TAYLOR
KANG, TORRANCE
O'NEEL, CLAIRE

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD
DEVILS LAKE, ND

ZAUN, KATIE

EWINE, JORDYN
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
BUTLER, MARI

NSC 10-X TERRORS
OLD LYME, CT

PASKO, KAYLEY
KUTZ, KYLE
KUTZ, KAITLYN
ULMER, KIERA

PALMYRA - GREEN
PALMYRA, PA

POTTS, ALEXA
POTTS, KARLY
HARR, MICA
DIEHL, ERIN

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

1565

391
389
388
397

1538

381
385
386
386

1532

393
373
383
383

1530

388
390
384
368

1529

386
389
386
368

4 Gold Tone Medals

4 Silver Tone Medals

4 Bronze Tone Medals

4 Bronze Tone Medals

4 Bronze Tone Medals

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Award Winners - by Category

JUNIOR
6th Place ACORNS - GOLD 1528 4 Bronze Tone Medals
CENTREVILLE, VA
KIM, ELENA 372
WHEELER, GRAYSON 380
ERMARTH, AMITY 387
LAMB, REBECCA 389

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1st Place ONTELAUNEE JR. RIFLE TEAM 1536  *GoldTone Medals
LENHARTSVILLE, PA
SMOYER, CALISTA 390
RIEGEL, MADILYN 387
RHODE, EMMA 380
FRANTZ, SARAH 379
2nd Place FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOL 1500  *Silver Tone Medals
SWANZEY, NH
HUSTON, KYLE 368
WILSON, JOEY 371
BROWN, RACHEL 379
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY 382
3rd Place MASPENOCK GOONS 1479 4 Bronze Tone Medals
MILFORD, MA
SEITZ, BRENDAN 381
PETERS, KRISTINE 371
LEE, AUSTIN 342
BUTT, ALIYA 385
4th Place CIPS - GOLD 1475 4 Bronze Tone Medals
BLOOMINGTON, IL
THOMPSON, JADEN 380
GRATZ, MARTINA 390
SCHER, TY 354
SCHNIEDER, HANNAH 351
SCHOLASTIC
1st Place SUTTER UNION - GOLD 1522  “Gold Tone Medals
SUTTER, CA
BLAND, PAIGE 378
PACK, MADYSON 379
ERICKSON, MADELYNN 382

MCILWAIN, DAWN 383



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Award Winners - by Category

SCHOLASTIC
2nd Place DUBOIS BEAVERS #1 1506 4 Silver Tone Medals
ROCKTON, PA
ZEITLER, ABIGAIL 383
LONG, ALEX 369
SPRAGUE, RACHEL 384
FATULA, KEITH 370
3rd Place J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL 1505 4 Bronze Tone Medals
FAIRFAX, VA
CURRY, JACK 364
BRABSTON, ROBERT 381
LINKH, DAVID 373
FISHER, EMILY 387
JROTC
1st Place FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON P-1 1501  *ColdTone Medals
FOUNTAIN, CO
BALAJADIA, SHELBY 378
JONES, KAILA 377
COOMBS, KIRSTEN 377
TIPTON, JARED 369

Team Rankings by Category 111 - Total Entries

JUNIOR 60 - Entries

1. 1586 NTCSC - CITIUS JUNIOR
398 MA GOMES, RUBY
396 MA SHANER, WILL
396 MA STITH, EMILY
396 MA WAY, MACEY

2 1565 NTCSC - ALTIUS JUNIOR
391 MA WILLIAMS, JORDAN
389 MA SIGMON, HAILEE
388 MA KREB, MORGAN
397 MA DESROSIERS, JARED

3. 1538 ANTIETAM - GREEN JUNIOR
381 MA DONAHOE, CAMDEN
385 MA DIPAOLA, TAYLOR
386 MA KANG, TORRANCE

386 MA O'NEEL, CLAIRE



JUNIOR

4.

1532
393
373
383
383

1530
388
390
384
368

1529
386
389
386
368

1528
372
380
387
389

1526
384
385
376
381

1526
373
384
385
384

1522
378
379
380
385

1520
378
385
392
365

1520
384
386
377
373

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD

ZAUN, KATIE

EWINE, JORDYN
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
BUTLER, MARI

NSC 10-X TERRORS
PASKO, KAYLEY
KUTZ, KYLE
KUTZ, KAITLYN
ULMER, KIERA

PALMYRA - GREEN
POTTS, ALEXA
POTTS, KARLY
HARR, MICA
DIEHL, ERIN

ACORNS - GOLD
KIM, ELENA
WHEELER, GRAYSON
ERMARTH, AMITY
LAMB, REBECCA

SPOKANE JRC - GOLD
HILLMAN, MALIYA
WILSON, CASSIDY
MAYSTROVICH, MARY
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR

SOUTH EAST RIFLE TEAM
JEROME, MICHAEL
MILLER, RICHARD
LAZARSKI, MATTHEW
MOJICA, MARCUS

OLE MILL RANGERS
PAYNE, SAMUEL
WILLIAMS, SAWYER
RUTLEDGE, HANNAH
MCGHIN, MOLLY

ARVADA JUNIOR GOLD
KISSELL, RYLAN
BURDICK, RYAN
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
KISSELL, KENDRA

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - JUNIOR SENIORS

KISCH, KAMILLA
EWERT, ELIZABETH
BUESSELER, DANA
BUESSELER, ABIGAIL

111 - Total Entries

60 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JUNIOR

20.

21.

1520
376
378
378
388

1517
382
381
384
370

1515
371
389
373
382

1514
373
375
392
374

1514
378
386
372
378

1513
373
378
380
382

1508
384
375
381
368

1497
377
357
380
383

1496
358
377
379
382

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

ANTIETAM - RED
KUHNE, LAUREL
RITCHEY, ZACH
FEATHERS, CORA
WEBER, GRACE

VRPC - FIRST ORDER
HINSON, RYAN
HORN, TYLER
SCHADLER, CASPER
DELANEY, KYLIE

ASHLAND EAGLES JRC
GATIE, BEN
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO
STANEC, ANNABELLE

HELLGATE - GOLD
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
THOMAS, JUSTIN
LORENTZ, ELIZABETH
DONALD, ABIGAIL

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
JASSO, THOMAS
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

ACORNS - WHITE
STURTZ, BRYCE
FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH
BURNEY, NIYA
MEYERAAN, MARK

MASS RONINS
DEMETRIUS, SAVANNAH
FEERICK, BRIANNA
TOSTE, NATHANIEL
FERGUSON, RIO

NUTTY HILL BISON
VAAGEN, JACOB
VAAGEN, HANNAH
ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA
ALEXANDER, BRANDON

MCGC KATS
BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN
MC ANDREWS, RYAN
LORING, THOMAS
SCHEER, ANNA

111 - Total Entries

60 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JUNIOR

22,

23.

24,

26.

28.

30.

1492
371
372
375
374

1490
358
365
382
385

1489
363
372
375
379

1489
388
384
352
365

1487
354
371
380
382

1487
350
363
392
382

1484
379
352
388
365

1484
384
366
364
370

1481
365
375
383
358

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS
BURNOSKY, CALEB
STEYN, FRANK
MACH, BRANDON
KEISER, DEREK

QUEEN ANNE - GOLD
MACKENZIE, MASON
WALSH, ERIN
DOREY, MATTHEW
SCHMIDT, ZACHARY

SUTTER RIFLE CLUB
KRAUSE, COURTNEY
REIMAN, ROSEALEE
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA
AHOLA, NADINE

WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS
NELSON, EMME
PATAJO, ALEC
ZACHARY, LILLIAN
HUCK, AIDAN

DSC JUNIOR RIFLE
BAIRD, GILLIAN
PETERS, COLTON
GAMRAT, CLAYTON
HOOVER, JOSEPH

PATRIOT SHOOTING CLUB OF VA
OCONNELL, JAMES
TEIXEIRA, MELIA
OSBORN, SARAH
CARDWELL, SHAE

NTCSC - FORTIUS
SIGMAN, LUKE
ASH, REGINALD
FRANCISCO, OLIVIA
TORRENCE, KATIE

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
HERAUF, BRENNA
FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA
DYKSTRA, CODY

OIL CITY JR. RIFLE TEAM
MESSNER, LUKAS
GRAY, AUSTIN
COMBS, QUINN
TACK, CAMERON

111 - Total Entries

60 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JUNIOR

31.

32.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

1474
359
378
379
358

1472
347
361
373
391

1472
373
350
375
374

1470
360
380
381
349

1468
375
361
361
371

1464
372
353
357
382

1463
366
383
369
345

1458
354
338
388
378

1456
371
354
370
361

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

NTCSC - SPIRITUS
KUZIS, THOMAS
VOGRIN, BENJAMIN
TORRENCE, MEGAN
HENRIQUEZ, RAVEN

RIVERSIDE SHOOTING CLUB
HART, TAYLOR
SPAUDE, NATHAN
DELL, AMELIA
CLARK, RICHARD

NORTH STAR PRECISION 4-H
RALSTON, TYSON
ELBELL, CORY
DAVIS, GREG
LESSEIG, ISABEL

BIS/MAN R&P ASSN - GOLD
LANGERUD, JACOB
HINTZ, AMANDA
FRIED, BRADY
BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - JUNIOR JUNIORS
BARNICK, GAVIN
HUDSON, RYAN
ENGMAN, NATHAN
HIRSCH, VINCENT

SPOKANE JRC - SILVER
BERRETH, CAMERON
TAFOYA, BENJAMIN
WRIGHT, DAVID
MAYSTROVICH, MASON

SEITZLAND STING
WEINFURTER, ANA
HERRING, LILLIAN
HAKE, CHRISTOPHER
VANDUZER, DANNY

ROCHESTER JUNIOR - GOLD
FITZPATRICK, BRIANA
FARRAR, OLIVIA
GROSS, ANTONIO
BENSON, ABIGAIL

MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS
STEVENSON, KYLE
LAMMERS, KATLYN
FALKNER, MASON
MERRION, JENNIFER

111 - Total Entries

60 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JUNIOR

40.

41.

42,

43.

45.

46.

47.

48.

1455
370
357
364
364

1452
346
360
367
379

1446
378
325
368
375

1438
320
377
373
368

1438
361
349
362
366

1425
361
344
349
371

1420
367
372
320
361

1415
355
361
320
379

1413
334
394
325
360

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

VRPC - REBELLION
HARPE, TAYLOR
FARAH, ALEX
GRAY, STEPHANIE
MOON, AIDEN

PRECISION PENQUINS
JOHNSON, TAYLOR
LAMBDIN, M'LEAH
WILBURN, KYLIE
MCBEE, DEZIREE

ACORNS - GREEN
TINTER, ARON
COLLINS, BRYCE
PARK, JOSEPH
KIMM, ARIELLE

PSC - GOLD
WESTPHALL, KORRIN
WARNER, MORGAHN
HAINLINE, ROBERT
WEBB, SEAN

BUSHWACKER #1
BRODY, TIO
BREITBACH, SHELBY
BREITBACH, CHASE
RUSH, HAYOON

CAPITOL CITY - GOLD
RANDOLPH, LANE
ATKINSON, LIAM
SMITH, MADISEN
MCAFERTY, KELLEN

X-SHOTS PLATINUM
DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE
KADOOKA, LAUREN
SUMI, RYDEN
PASCUA, JUSTIN

ANTIETAM - WHITE
CESSNA, STEPHEN
PHILLIPS, SEAN
DOEHLER, BENJAMIN
D'SOUZA, PENINAH

HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD
KING, KYELIN
DUTTON, ELIZABETH
FERRY, CHRISTOPHER
LANE, TYLER

111 - Total Entries

60 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JUNIOR

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

1383
335
367
354
327

1375
326
348
359
342

1349
331
317
359
342

1282
346
302
307
327

1270
332
298
333
307

1263
355
328
299
281

1181
340
216
316
309

1139
321
320
318
180

1110
185
263
334
328

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

YOLO SPORTSMAN
NILSSOM, ADIN
FLORES, SOPHIA
CULLEN, TODD
KOSTYRYA, STANLEY

PALMYRA - SILVER
WOLF, GRAHAM
ROBBINS, WILLOH
SHEFFEY, DAVID
ZELLERS, BRANDON

WEST POTOMAC HS RIFLE CLUB
MANCINI, DOMINIC
TRIGG, KEVIN
HAAS, ELEANOR
GILL, BRENDAN

SPOKANE JRC - BRONZE
SJOQUIST, DEVIN
MOORE, MATTHEW
KIGHT, CADEN
JONES, BENJAMIN

KALAHEO - ORANGE
TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY
MUSSON, ERIN
MARR, MADISON
ILYICHOV, DANIEL

ARVADA JUNIOR GOLD
KOCH, TREVOR
MEYERS, AIDEN
LARIMER, ZACH
HUTSELL, MADILYN

NEW YORK JUNIORS
SAUCKE, VALERIE
PHEILSHIFTER, NICK
PHILLIPS, HUNTER
BALLONE, HAILEY

ROCHESTER - SILVER
FITZPATRICK, CODY
FIKE, IAN
CLARKE, CAMERON
PAGE, GARRETT

WYOMING CO 4-H
FISHER, JOSEPH
PADDOCK, RACHAEL
PADDOCK, ANDREW
COLOPY, NATHAN

111 - Total Entries

60 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category 111 - Total Entries
JUNIOR 60 - Entries
58. 1092 SHELBY SHOOTERS 4-H JUNIOR
325 MA MC REYNOLDS, EMMA
258 MA MACKLIN, ETHAN
242 MA RICH, ELIZABETH
267 MA BARRINGER, TOBY
59. 1043 CC BALD EAGLES JUNIOR
377 MA VARNEY, ABIGAIL
337 MA JUBINVILLE, ODIN
329 MA DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
1043 FGV COUGARS #1 JUNIOR
336 MA BARONE, CADEN
354 MA LUOMA, TYLER
353 MA RIFFLE, ANDREA
SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 25 - Entries
1. 1536 ONTELAUNEE JR. RIFLE TEAM INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
390 MA SMOYER, CALISTA
387 MA RIEGEL, MADILYN
380 MA RHODE, EMMA
379 MA FRANTZ, SARAH
2 1500 FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
368 MA HUSTON, KYLE
371 MA WILSON, JOEY
379 MA BROWN, RACHEL
382 MA SPRAGUE, ASHLEY
3. 1479 MASPENOCK GOONS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
381 MA SEITZ, BRENDAN
371 MA PETERS, KRISTINE
342 MA LEE, AUSTIN
385 MA BUTT, ALIYA
. 1475 CIPS - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
380 MA THOMPSON, JADEN
390 MA GRATZ, MARTINA
354 MA SCHER, TY
351 MA SCHNIEDER, HANNAH
5. 1471 LANCER - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
385 MA SANIDAD, DOROTHY
369 MA ZEIDLER, ASHLEY
372 MA MATSUKAWA, LAUREN
345 MA DE SMET, CLARISSA
6. 1463 LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
368 MA HARDEE, EMMA
368 MA DOBBS, SHAELYN
356 MA VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN

371 MA NORTH, EMMA
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SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

PALMYRA - GOLD
HURST, SAMANTHA

7.

1437
347
371
377
342

1425
366
355
346
358

1419
367
374
369
309

1415
370
366
307
372

1398
371
362
334
331

1393
351
317
365
360

1393
326
336
354
377

1388
332
350
364
342

1386
353
362
356
315

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

POTTS, JOEL
MUSSER, HANA
FLUCK, MICHAEL

SCSSA

Team Rankings by Category

VONDEREAU, MAGGIE
DURYEA, ANDREW

JONES, TAYLOR

VONDERAU, CLAIRE

FERRY BROOK J
LANG, HUNTER

UNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER

PROCTOR, EVELYN
DAVIDSON, NATALIE
WILKINS-FLECK, SHEA

HELLGATE - BLU
DILLER, LIBBY

E

WARNKEN, JONNA

SEIBLY, JACK
WEISENBURGER

GALWAY JRC
EDGERLY, BRIDG
READ, ALAN
RAIMO, THOMAS
HAHN, JOSEPH

, SAMUEL

ET

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - RED
RADERMACH, SAMUEL

HAAG, MOLLY
FLORES, ALEX

ANDERSON, MOLLY

QUEEN ANNE - G

REEN

SEABORNE, SPENCER
DONOHO, WILLIAM

BOONE, HELEN
VELOZ, SOPHIA

VALDEZ JUNIOR
RANGER, DAVID

RIFLE CLUB

SCHAELLER, ASHLEE
LARCOM, TIFFANY

BAWMAN, SARA

LANCER - WHITE

KIKILOI, RICHELL
SAKAI, ANNA
LUM, QUINN

E

HARRISON, MORGAN

111 - Total Entries

25 - Entries
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

16.

20.

21.

22,

24,

1337
333
334
339
331

1255
345
280
339
291

1248
337
359
329
223

1064
341
363
360

1008
340
309
359

941
317
202
227
195

857
237
343
277

857
322
261
274

810
234
287
289

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA

WOLFORD SHOOTING CLUB GREEN & GOLD

YODER, KYLE
TOFTE, SIERRA
SLAUBAUGH, SUSAN
MARCHUS, KOBY

BIS/MAN R&P ASSN - SILVER

LANGERUD, GARRETT
HINTZ, CAMERON
FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA
ENNEN, SAMUEL

SUTTER PUPS
FORD, CHASE
CHILDERS, MALENA
BENESH, JOE
STAFFORD, CADE

FGV COUGARS #2
HUNTER, CHELSEA
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
ELMORE, SOPHIA

CAPTAIN AMERICA
NEIDIGH, ALANNA
DUNN, LYDIA
MILLS, RACHEL

KALAHEO - BLUE
LECHER, ALEXANDRA
HANDA, KALA
COBEEN, JACQUELINE
COBEEN, DUANE

CC GOLDEN EAGLES
VEILLEUX, BRANDON
VARNEY, SHELBY
NICKLESS, CAYSON

FGV COUGARS #3
WAGNER, LUKE
MCCLIMANS, LOGAN
MARCUM, BLAKE

CC FALCONS
VEILLEUX, ANTHONY
LIZZOTTE, HUNTER
BEALE, AIDAN

111 - Total Entries

25 - Entries
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category 111 - Total Entries
SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 25 - Entries
25. 741 IRONSIDES INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
226 MA BAKER, KATIE
311 MA DUNN, LEVI
204 MA SARGENT, BROOKE
SCHOLASTIC 19 - Entries
1. 1522 SUTTER UNION - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
378 MA BLAND, PAIGE
379 MA PACK, MADYSON
382 MA ERICKSON, MADELYNN
383 MA MCILWAIN, DAWN
2 1506 DUBOIS BEAVERS #1 SCHOLASTIC
383 MA ZEITLER, ABIGAIL
369 MA LONG, ALEX
384 MA SPRAGUE, RACHEL
370 MA FATULA, KEITH
3. 1505 J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLASTIC
364 MA CURRY, JACK
381 MA BRABSTON, ROBERT
373 MA LINKH, DAVID
387 MA FISHER, EMILY
4. 1495 CENTRAL SQUARE HIGH SCHOOL RED HAWKS SCHOLASTIC
354 MA HUMEZ, ZACKERY
383 MA LAWYEA, CAMRYN
373 MA KEYS, JAMES
385 MA ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN
5. 1476 PUNAHOU - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
352 MA SHIOI, ROYCE
375 MA MARTINES, MACKENZIE
366 MA KWOCK, HEIDI
383 MA BAPTIST, CAMILLE
6. 1457 SUTTER UNION - BLUE SCHOLASTIC
357 MA SMITH, PAIGE
371 MA OLIVERA, RYAN
361 MA GRAF, RUSSELL
368 MA OCHSNER, MIRETTE
7. 1451 QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE SCHOLASTIC
369 MA KENNEDY, MIKAYLA
359 MA ROLL, CALEB
358 MA GILLE, KALEB
365 MA GIFFIN, ALEXIS
8. 1442 CHESTNUT RIDGE SCHOLASTIC
361 MA BAREFOOT, CHASE
364 MA KELLAR, FAITH
339 MA DIEHL, JOHN

378 MA CRISWELL, CAMDEN



SCHOLASTIC

9.

1441
368
391
350
332

1441
367
363
367
344

1435
366
353
370
346

1424
354
356
358
356

1396
354
359
342
341

1378
325
347
366
340

1375
351
338
368
318

1362
347
334
324
357

1354
325
349
325
355
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MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

SAULT HIGH VARSITY RIFLE
COX, SAMUEL
COLLINS, BAILEY
LAWSON, KYLER
CURTIS, DILLON

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
STEMMLER, ADAM
STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN
DOYLE, JACK
FRIEDRICHS, MATT

DELTA RIFLES
STILLIE, JACOB
RUSE, ISAAC
PATTON, WESLEY
MAXWELL, LEAH

DUBOIS CENTRAL CATHOLIC
SNYDER, JACOB
TORNATORE, CECELIA
COOPER, EMMA
PIFER, REBECCA

QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL - WHITE
HERMAN, NATHAN
HAVERSTOCK, PHILIP
TURNBULL, SEAN
BERRY, EVAN

SOMERSET TEAM #1
PETERSON, BREANNA
CUSTER, JESSICA
WAGNER, GRACYN
BELL, GRACE

CENTRAL SQUARE HIGH SCHOOL MAROON
DAVIS, ERIC
TENNANT, ALLEN
PURDY, BRIANNA
JULIEN, GILLIAN

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL - WHITE
TIBERGHIEN, ZACHARIAH
HILKER, JOHN
RIZZO, ANTHONY
WILSON, MAXIMILIAN

DUBOIS BEAVERS #2
KNARR, LUCAS
WEIDOW, COURTNEY
CZEKAI, DAVID
BRADY, ASHLEE

111 - Total Entries

19 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC



SCHOLASTIC

18. 1305
313
288
358
346

19. 1233
306
320
344
263

JROTC

1. 1501
378
377
377
369

2. 1454
370
367
363
354

3. 1453
383
374
358
338

4. 1451
367
358
365
361

5. 1370
334
358
343
335

6. 1265
269
324
332
340

7. 1250
326
315
295
314
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MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

DELTA DEADEYES
AUSTIN, DOMINIC
MAGEE, RAYNA
PEARSON, KIRSTEN
WIGGINS, ZACHERY

SOMERSET TEAM #2
SLEASMAN, TAYLOR
MOON, CONNER
CHABOL, SHANE
WILK, BRANDON

FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON P-1
BALAJADIA, SHELBY
JONES, KAILA
COOMBS, KIRSTEN
TIPTON, JARED

WINTER PARK HIGH SCHOOL NJROTC
MATHERNE, REBECCA
BAILIFF, AUTUMN
WADE, LILYANNE
WILLIAMS, MEGAN

ENTERPRISE HIGH SCHOOL WILDCAT RIFLES
MCGRATH, KELEY
NAGY, RYAN
ELLIS, KAYLYNN
MELCHOR, AUDREY

FFCHS - P-2
WANDASAN, JERIC
BOYKIN, JALEN
SCHARTUNG, LOGAN
HORVAL, JACQUELIN

WINTER PARK HIGH SCHOOL NJROTC
MOSTELLER, BRIANNA
JORDAN, WILLIAM
KIEFER, JACOB
MOHNEY, CASSANDRA

SELMA BOOT
ZUNO, OMAR
LOPEZ, SAMUEL
VEGA, KATHY
MULLINS, NICOLAS

DENVER WEST JROTC
DELAROSA, ASHLYN
PONCE DE LEON, DANIEL
IHAZOQUE, KIMBERLY
TREJO, LESLY

111 - Total Entries

19 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

7 - Entries

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC

JROTC



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

National Ranking - All Teams 111 - Total Entries
1586 NTCSC - CITIUS JUNIOR
398 MA GOMES, RUBY
396 MA SHANER, WILL
396 MA STITH, EMILY
396 MA WAY, MACEY
1565 NTCSC - ALTIUS JUNIOR
391 MA WILLIAMS, JORDAN
389 MA SIGMON, HAILEE
388 MA KREB, MORGAN
397 MA DESROSIERS, JARED
1538 ANTIETAM - GREEN JUNIOR
381 MA DONAHOE, CAMDEN
385 MA DIPAOLA, TAYLOR
386 MA KANG, TORRANCE
386 MA O'NEEL, CLAIRE
1536 ONTELAUNEE JR. RIFLE TEAM INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
390 MA SMOYER, CALISTA
387 MA RIEGEL, MADILYN
380 MA RHODE, EMMA
379 MA FRANTZ, SARAH
1532 BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - GOLD JUNIOR
393 MA ZAUN, KATIE
373 MA EWINE, JORDYN
383 MA CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
383 MA BUTLER, MARI
1530 NSC 10-X TERRORS JUNIOR
388 MA PASKO, KAYLEY
390 MA KUTZ, KYLE
384 MA KUTZ, KAITLYN
368 MA ULMER, KIERA
1529 PALMYRA - GREEN JUNIOR
386 MA POTTS, ALEXA
389 MA POTTS, KARLY
386 MA HARR, MICA
368 MA DIEHL, ERIN
1528 ACORNS - GOLD JUNIOR
372 MA KIM, ELENA
380 MA WHEELER, GRAYSON
387 MA ERMARTH, AMITY

389 MA LAMB, REBECCA



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

National Ranking - All Teams 111 - Total Entries
9. 1526 SOUTH EAST RIFLE TEAM JUNIOR
373 MA JEROME, MICHAEL
384 MA MILLER, RICHARD
385 MA LAZARSKI, MATTHEW
384 MA MOJICA, MARCUS
1526 SPOKANE JRC - GOLD JUNIOR
384 MA HILLMAN, MALIYA
385 MA WILSON, CASSIDY
376 MA MAYSTROVICH, MARY
381 MA CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
1. 1522 OLE MILL RANGERS JUNIOR
378 MA PAYNE, SAMUEL
379 MA WILLIAMS, SAWYER
380 MA RUTLEDGE, HANNAH
385 MA MCGHIN, MOLLY
1522 SUTTER UNION - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
378 MA BLAND, PAIGE
379 MA PACK, MADYSON
382 MA ERICKSON, MADELYNN
383 MA MCILWAIN, DAWN
13. 1520 ANTIETAM - RED JUNIOR
376 MA KUHNE, LAUREL
378 MA RITCHEY, ZACH
378 MA FEATHERS, CORA
388 MA WEBER, GRACE
1520 ARVADA JUNIOR GOLD JUNIOR
378 MA KISSELL, RYLAN
385 MA BURDICK, RYAN
392 MA STOCKTON, TRAVIS
365 MA KISSELL, KENDRA
1520 MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - JUNIOR SENIORS JUNIOR
384 MA KISCH, KAMILLA
386 MA EWERT, ELIZABETH
377 MA BUESSELER, DANA
373 MA BUESSELER, ABIGAIL
16. 1517 VRPC - FIRST ORDER JUNIOR
382 MA HINSON, RYAN
381 MA HORN, TYLER
384 MA SCHADLER, CASPER

370 MA DELANEY, KYLIE



20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

1515
371
389
373
382

1514
378
386
372
378

1514
373
375
392
374

1513
373
378
380
382

1508
384
375
381
368

1506
383
369
384
370

1505
364
381
373
387

1501
378
377
377
369
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

ASHLAND EAGLES JRC
GATIE, BEN
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO
STANEC, ANNABELLE

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
JASSO, THOMAS
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

HELLGATE - GOLD
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
THOMAS, JUSTIN
LORENTZ, ELIZABETH
DONALD, ABIGAIL

ACORNS - WHITE
STURTZ, BRYCE
FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH
BURNEY, NIYA
MEYERAAN, MARK

MASS RONINS
DEMETRIUS, SAVANNAH
FEERICK, BRIANNA
TOSTE, NATHANIEL
FERGUSON, RIO

DUBOIS BEAVERS #1
ZEITLER, ABIGAIL
LONG, ALEX
SPRAGUE, RACHEL
FATULA, KEITH

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL
CURRY, JACK
BRABSTON, ROBERT
LINKH, DAVID
FISHER, EMILY

FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON P-1
BALAJADIA, SHELBY
JONES, KAILA
COOMBS, KIRSTEN
TIPTON, JARED

111 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

JROTC



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

1500
368
371
379
382

1497
377
357
380
383

1496
358
377
379
382

1495
354
383
373
385

1492
371
372
375
374

1490
358
365
382
385

1489
388
384
352
365

1489
363
372
375
379
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MA
MA
MA
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MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD
HUSTON, KYLE
WILSON, JOEY
BROWN, RACHEL
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY

NUTTY HILL BISON
VAAGEN, JACOB
VAAGEN, HANNAH
ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA
ALEXANDER, BRANDON

MCGC KATS
BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN
MC ANDREWS, RYAN
LORING, THOMAS
SCHEER, ANNA

CENTRAL SQUARE HIGH SCHOOL RED HAWKS
HUMEZ, ZACKERY
LAWYEA, CAMRYN
KEYS, JAMES
ZAKRZESKI, JILLIAN

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS
BURNOSKY, CALEB
STEYN, FRANK
MACH, BRANDON
KEISER, DEREK

QUEEN ANNE - GOLD
MACKENZIE, MASON
WALSH, ERIN
DOREY, MATTHEW
SCHMIDT, ZACHARY

WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS
NELSON, EMME
PATAJO, ALEC
ZACHARY, LILLIAN
HUCK, AIDAN

SUTTER RIFLE CLUB
KRAUSE, COURTNEY
REIMAN, ROSEALEE
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA
AHOLA, NADINE

111 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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National Ranking - All Teams 111 - Total Entries
3. 1487 DSC JUNIOR RIFLE JUNIOR
354 MA BAIRD, GILLIAN
371 MA PETERS, COLTON
380 MA GAMRAT, CLAYTON
382 MA HOOVER, JOSEPH
1487 PATRIOT SHOOTING CLUB OF VA JUNIOR
350 MA OCONNELL, JAMES
363 MA TEIXEIRA, MELIA
392 MA OSBORN, SARAH
382 MA CARDWELL, SHAE
35. 1484 GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS JUNIOR
384 MA STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
366 MA HERAUF, BRENNA
364 MA FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA
370 MA DYKSTRA, CODY
1484 NTCSC - FORTIUS JUNIOR
379 MA SIGMAN, LUKE
352 MA ASH, REGINALD
388 MA FRANCISCO, OLIVIA
365 MA TORRENCE, KATIE
37. 1481 OIL CITY JR. RIFLE TEAM JUNIOR
365 MA MESSNER, LUKAS
375 MA GRAY, AUSTIN
383 MA COMBS, QUINN
358 MA TACK, CAMERON
38. 1479 MASPENOCK GOONS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
381 MA SEITZ, BRENDAN
371 MA PETERS, KRISTINE
342 MA LEE, AUSTIN
385 MA BUTT, ALIYA
39. 1476 PUNAHOU - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
352 MA SHIOI, ROYCE
375 MA MARTINES, MACKENZIE
366 MA KWOCK, HEIDI
383 MA BAPTIST, CAMILLE
40. 1475 CIPS - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
380 MA THOMPSON, JADEN
390 MA GRATZ, MARTINA
354 MA SCHER, TY

351 MA SCHNIEDER, HANNAH



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

National Ranking - All Teams 111 - Total Entries
a1. 1474 NTCSC - SPIRITUS JUNIOR
359 MA KUZIS, THOMAS
378 MA VOGRIN, BENJAMIN
379 MA TORRENCE, MEGAN
358 MA HENRIQUEZ, RAVEN
42. 1472 RIVERSIDE SHOOTING CLUB JUNIOR
347 MA HART, TAYLOR
361 MA SPAUDE, NATHAN
373 MA DELL, AMELIA
391 MA CLARK, RICHARD
1472 NORTH STAR PRECISION 4-H JUNIOR
373 MA RALSTON, TYSON
350 MA ELBELL, CORY
375 MA DAVIS, GREG
374 MA LESSEIG, ISABEL
44, 1471 LANCER - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
385 MA SANIDAD, DOROTHY
369 MA ZEIDLER, ASHLEY
372 MA MATSUKAWA, LAUREN
345 MA DE SMET, CLARISSA
45. 1470 BIS/MAN R&P ASSN - GOLD JUNIOR
360 MA LANGERUD, JACOB
380 MA HINTZ, AMANDA
381 MA FRIED, BRADY
349 MA BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
46. 1468 MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - JUNIOR JUNIORS JUNIOR
375 MA BARNICK, GAVIN
361 MA HUDSON, RYAN
361 MA ENGMAN, NATHAN
37 MA HIRSCH, VINCENT
47. 1464 SPOKANE JRC - SILVER JUNIOR
372 MA BERRETH, CAMERON
353 MA TAFOYA, BENJAMIN
357 MA WRIGHT, DAVID
382 MA MAYSTROVICH, MASON
48. 1463 LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
368 MA HARDEE, EMMA
368 MA DOBBS, SHAELYN
356 MA VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN

37 MA NORTH, EMMA



50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

1463
366
383
369
345

1458
354
338
388
378

1457
357
371
361
368

1456
371
354
370
361

1455
370
357
364
364

1454
370
367
363
354

1453
383
374
358
338

1452
346
360
367
379
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MA
MA
MA
MA
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MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SEITZLAND STING
WEINFURTER, ANA
HERRING, LILLIAN
HAKE, CHRISTOPHER
VANDUZER, DANNY

ROCHESTER JUNIOR - GOLD
FITZPATRICK, BRIANA
FARRAR, OLIVIA
GROSS, ANTONIO
BENSON, ABIGAIL

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
SMITH, PAIGE
OLIVERA, RYAN
GRAF, RUSSELL
OCHSNER, MIRETTE

MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS
STEVENSON, KYLE
LAMMERS, KATLYN
FALKNER, MASON
MERRION, JENNIFER

VRPC - REBELLION
HARPE, TAYLOR
FARAH, ALEX
GRAY, STEPHANIE
MOON, AIDEN

WINTER PARK HIGH SCHOOL NJROTC
MATHERNE, REBECCA
BAILIFF, AUTUMN
WADE, LILYANNE
WILLIAMS, MEGAN

ENTERPRISE HIGH SCHOOL WILDCAT RIFLES
MCGRATH, KELEY
NAGY, RYAN
ELLIS, KAYLYNN
MELCHOR, AUDREY

PRECISION PENQUINS
JOHNSON, TAYLOR
LAMBDIN, M'LEAH
WILBURN, KYLIE
MCBEE, DEZIREE

111 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JROTC

JROTC

JUNIOR



57.

59.

60.

61.

63.

1451
367
358
365
361

1451
369
359
358
365

1446
378
325
368
375

1442
361
364
339
378

1441
368
391
350
332

1441
367
363
367
344

1438
320
377
373
368

1438
361
349
362
366
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MA
MA
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MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

FFCHS - P-2
WANDASAN, JERIC
BOYKIN, JALEN
SCHARTUNG, LOGAN
HORVAL, JACQUELIN

QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
KENNEDY, MIKAYLA
ROLL, CALEB
GILLE, KALEB
GIFFIN, ALEXIS

ACORNS - GREEN
TINTER, ARON
COLLINS, BRYCE
PARK, JOSEPH
KIMM, ARIELLE

CHESTNUT RIDGE
BAREFOOT, CHASE
KELLAR, FAITH
DIEHL, JOHN
CRISWELL, CAMDEN

SAULT HIGH VARSITY RIFLE
COX, SAMUEL
COLLINS, BAILEY
LAWSON, KYLER
CURTIS, DILLON

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
STEMMLER, ADAM
STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN
DOYLE, JACK
FRIEDRICHS, MATT

PSC - GOLD
WESTPHALL, KORRIN
WARNER, MORGAHN
HAINLINE, ROBERT
WEBB, SEAN

BUSHWACKER #1
BRODY, TIO
BREITBACH, SHELBY
BREITBACH, CHASE
RUSH, HAYOON

111 - Total Entries

JROTC

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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National Ranking - All Teams 111 - Total Entries
65. 1437 PALMYRA - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
347 MA HURST, SAMANTHA
371 MA POTTS, JOEL
377 MA MUSSER, HANA
342 MA FLUCK, MICHAEL
66. 1435 DELTA RIFLES SCHOLASTIC
366 MA STILLIE, JACOB
353 MA RUSE, ISAAC
370 MA PATTON, WESLEY
346 MA MAXWELL, LEAH
67. 1425 SCSSA INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
366 MA VONDEREAU, MAGGIE
355 MA DURYEA, ANDREW
346 MA JONES, TAYLOR
358 MA VONDERAU, CLAIRE
1425 CAPITOL CITY - GOLD JUNIOR
361 MA RANDOLPH, LANE
344 MA ATKINSON, LIAM
349 MA SMITH, MADISEN
371 MA MCAFERTY, KELLEN
69. 1424 DUBOIS CENTRAL CATHOLIC SCHOLASTIC
354 MA SNYDER, JACOB
356 MA TORNATORE, CECELIA
358 MA COOPER, EMMA
356 MA PIFER, REBECCA
70. 1420 X-SHOTS PLATINUM JUNIOR
367 MA DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE
372 MA KADOOKA, LAUREN
320 MA SUMI, RYDEN
361 MA PASCUA, JUSTIN
. 1419 FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
367 MA LANG, HUNTER
374 MA PROCTOR, EVELYN
369 MA DAVIDSON, NATALIE
309 MA WILKINS-FLECK, SHEA
72. 1415 HELLGATE - BLUE INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
370 MA DILLER, LIBBY
366 MA WARNKEN, JONNA
307 MA SEIBLY, JACK

372 MA WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

National Ranking - All Teams 111 - Total Entries
1415 ANTIETAM - WHITE JUNIOR
355 MA CESSNA, STEPHEN
361 MA PHILLIPS, SEAN
320 MA DOEHLER, BENJAMIN
379 MA D'SOUZA, PENINAH
74. 1413 HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD JUNIOR
334 MA KING, KYELIN
394 MA DUTTON, ELIZABETH
325 MA FERRY, CHRISTOPHER
360 MA LANE, TYLER
75. 1398 GALWAY JRC INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
371 MA EDGERLY, BRIDGET
362 MA READ, ALAN
334 MA RAIMO, THOMAS
331 MA HAHN, JOSEPH
76. 1396 QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL - WHITE SCHOLASTIC
354 MA HERMAN, NATHAN
359 MA HAVERSTOCK, PHILIP
342 MA TURNBULL, SEAN
341 MA BERRY, EVAN
. 1393 BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS - RED SUB-JUNIOR
351 MA RADERMACH, SAMUEL
317 MA HAAG, MOLLY
365 MA FLORES, ALEX
360 MA ANDERSON, MOLLY
1393 QUEEN ANNE - GREEN INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
326 MA SEABORNE, SPENCER
336 MA DONOHO, WILLIAM
354 MA BOONE, HELEN
377 MA VELOZ, SOPHIA
79. 1388 VALDEZ JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
332 MA RANGER, DAVID
350 MA SCHAELLER, ASHLEE
364 MA LARCOM, TIFFANY
342 MA BAWMAN, SARA
80. 1386 LANCER - WHITE INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
353 MA KIKILOI, RICHELLE
362 MA SAKAI, ANNA
356 MA LUM, QUINN

315 MA HARRISON, MORGAN
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National Ranking - All Teams 111 - Total Entries
81. 1383 YOLO SPORTSMAN JUNIOR
335 MA NILSSOM, ADIN
367 MA FLORES, SOPHIA
354 MA CULLEN, TODD
327 MA KOSTYRYA, STANLEY
82. 1378 SOMERSET TEAM #1 SCHOLASTIC
325 MA PETERSON, BREANNA
347 MA CUSTER, JESSICA
366 MA WAGNER, GRACYN
340 MA BELL, GRACE
83. 1375 PALMYRA - SILVER JUNIOR
326 MA WOLF, GRAHAM
348 MA ROBBINS, WILLOH
359 MA SHEFFEY, DAVID
342 MA ZELLERS, BRANDON
1375 CENTRAL SQUARE HIGH SCHOOL MAROON SCHOLASTIC
351 MA DAVIS, ERIC
338 MA TENNANT, ALLEN
368 MA PURDY, BRIANNA
318 MA JULIEN, GILLIAN
85. 1370 WINTER PARK HIGH SCHOOL NJROTC JROTC
334 MA MOSTELLER, BRIANNA
358 MA JORDAN, WILLIAM
343 MA KIEFER, JACOB
335 MA MOHNEY, CASSANDRA
86. 1362 SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL - WHITE SCHOLASTIC
347 MA TIBERGHIEN, ZACHARIAH
334 MA HILKER, JOHN
324 MA RI1ZZO, ANTHONY
357 MA WILSON, MAXIMILIAN
87. 1354 DUBOIS BEAVERS #2 SCHOLASTIC
325 MA KNARR, LUCAS
349 MA WEIDOW, COURTNEY
325 MA CZEKAI, DAVID
355 MA BRADY, ASHLEE
88. 1349 WEST POTOMAC HS RIFLE CLUB JUNIOR
331 MA MANCINI, DOMINIC
317 MA TRIGG, KEVIN
359 MA HAAS, ELEANOR

342 MA GILL, BRENDAN



89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

1337
333
334
339
331

1305
313
288
358
346

1282
346
302
307
327

1270
332
298
333
307

1265
269
324
332
340

1263
355
328
299
281

1255
345
280
339
291

1250
326
315
295
314
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

WOLFORD SHOOTING CLUB GREEN & GOLD
YODER, KYLE
TOFTE, SIERRA
SLAUBAUGH, SUSAN
MARCHUS, KOBY

DELTA DEADEYES
AUSTIN, DOMINIC
MAGEE, RAYNA
PEARSON, KIRSTEN
WIGGINS, ZACHERY

SPOKANE JRC - BRONZE
SJOQUIST, DEVIN
MOORE, MATTHEW
KIGHT, CADEN
JONES, BENJAMIN

KALAHEO - ORANGE
TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY
MUSSON, ERIN
MARR, MADISON
ILYICHOV, DANIEL

SELMA BOOT
ZUNO, OMAR
LOPEZ, SAMUEL
VEGA, KATHY
MULLINS, NICOLAS

ARVADA JUNIOR GOLD
KOCH, TREVOR
MEYERS, AIDEN
LARIMER, ZACH
HUTSELL, MADILYN

BIS/MAN R&P ASSN - SILVER
LANGERUD, GARRETT
HINTZ, CAMERON
FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA
ENNEN, SAMUEL

DENVER WEST JROTC
DELAROSA, ASHLYN
PONCE DE LEON, DANIEL
IHAZOQUE, KIMBERLY
TREJO, LESLY

111 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JROTC

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JROTC



97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

1248
337
359
329
223

1233
306
320
344
263

1181
340
216
316
309

1139
321
320
318
180

1110
185
263
334
328

1092
325
258
242
267

1064
341
363
360

1043
336
354
353

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

SUTTER PUPS
FORD, CHASE
CHILDERS, MALENA
BENESH, JOE
STAFFORD, CADE

SOMERSET TEAM #2
SLEASMAN, TAYLOR
MOON, CONNER
CHABOL, SHANE
WILK, BRANDON

NEW YORK JUNIORS
SAUCKE, VALERIE
PHEILSHIFTER, NICK
PHILLIPS, HUNTER
BALLONE, HAILEY

ROCHESTER - SILVER
FITZPATRICK, CODY
FIKE, IAN
CLARKE, CAMERON
PAGE, GARRETT

WYOMING CO 4-H
FISHER, JOSEPH
PADDOCK, RACHAEL
PADDOCK, ANDREW
COLOPY, NATHAN

SHELBY SHOOTERS 4-H
MC REYNOLDS, EMMA
MACKLIN, ETHAN
RICH, ELIZABETH
BARRINGER, TOBY

FGV COUGARS #2
HUNTER, CHELSEA
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
ELMORE, SOPHIA

FGV COUGARS #1
BARONE, CADEN
LUOMA, TYLER
RIFFLE, ANDREA

111 - Total Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



106.

107.

108.

110.

11,

1043
377
337
329

1008
340
309
359

941
317
202
227
195

857
237
343
277

857
322
261
274

810
234
287
289

741
226
311
204

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

CC BALD EAGLES
VARNEY, ABIGAIL
JUBINVILLE, ODIN
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER

CAPTAIN AMERICA
NEIDIGH, ALANNA
DUNN, LYDIA
MILLS, RACHEL

KALAHEO - BLUE
LECHER, ALEXANDRA
HANDA, KALA
COBEEN, JACQUELINE
COBEEN, DUANE

CC GOLDEN EAGLES
VEILLEUX, BRANDON
VARNEY, SHELBY
NICKLESS, CAYSON

FGV COUGARS #3
WAGNER, LUKE
MCCLIMANS, LOGAN
MARCUM, BLAKE

CC FALCONS
VEILLEUX, ANTHONY
LIZZOTTE, HUNTER
BEALE, AIDAN

IRONSIDES
BAKER, KATIE
DUNN, LEVI
SARGENT, BROOKE

111 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



